

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION **ICEBABY INC**

Certificate of Status	0	
Certified Copy	0	
Page Count	02	
Estimated Charge	ge \$70.00	

Help

11

..	BY INC (18506176381) (((H210001098243	3)))	13:58 83/18/21 GHT-
	ARTICLES OF INCO	RPORATION	、
	In compliance with Chapter 607 and	vor Unapter 021, F.S. (Prote	.)
The name of the corpora	ICEBABY INC		
	NCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal <u>street</u> address	=	ldress, if different is:
<u>31 SE 6TH S</u>	TREET, #1601		STREET, #1
MIAMI, FL 33	131	<u>MIAMI, FL</u>	33131
ARTICLE III PUI	POSE AND A		
The purpose for which	TPOSE the corporation is organized is: <u>ANY L</u>	AVVFUL PURPU	SE
ARTICLE IV SH	ARES 200		
ARTICLE IV SH The number of shares o	ARES f stock is: 200		
The number of shares o	f stock is: 200		
The number of shares o	f stock is: 200 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		
The number of shares o	f stock is: 200 <u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOF</u> ELIZA GANIEVA, PRESIDENT	Name and Title:	
The number of shares o	f stock is: 200 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	Name and Title:	
The number of shares o <u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and Tit	f stock is: 200 <u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOF</u> ELIZA GANIEVA, PRESIDENT	Name and Title:	
The number of shares o <u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and Tit	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR ELIZA GANIEVA, PRESIDENT 31 SE 6TH STREET, #1601	Name and Title:	
The number of shares o <u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and Tit	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR ELIZA GANIEVA, PRESIDENT 31 SE 6TH STREET, #1601	Name and Title:	
The number of shares o <u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and Tit Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR ELIZA GANIEVA, PRESIDENT 31 SE 6TH STREET, #1601 MIAMI, FL 33131	Name and Title: Address:	
The number of shares o <u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Title	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR ELIZA GANIEVA, PRESIDENT 31 SE 6TH STREET, #1601 MIAMI, FL 33131	Name and Title: Address:	
The number of shares o <u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and Tit Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR ELIZA GANIEVA, PRESIDENT 31 SE 6TH STREET, #1601 MIAMI, FL 33131	Name and Title: Address:	
The number of shares o <u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Title	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR ELIZA GANIEVA, PRESIDENT 31 SE 6TH STREET, #1601 MIAMI, FL 33131	Name and Title: Address:	
The number of shares o <u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Title	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR ELIZA GANIEVA, PRESIDENT 31 SE 6TH STREET, #1601 MIAMI, FL 33131	Name and Title: Address:	
The number of shares o <u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Title	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR ELIZA GANIEVA, PRESIDENT 31 SE 6TH STREET, #1601 MIAMI, FL 33131	Name and Title: Address:	
The number of shares o <u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Title Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR ELIZA GANIEVA, PRESIDENT 31 SE 6TH STREET, #1601 MIAMI, FL 33131	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title. Address: Address:	0
The number of shares o <u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Title Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR ELIZA GANIEVA, PRESIDENT 31 SE 6TH STREET, #1601 MIAMI, FL 33131	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title. Address: Address: Name and Title. Name and Title:	0

Fm:Interstate Filings LLC To:ICEBABY INC (18596176381) (((H210001098243)))

61 83

(conti.)

Name and Title	:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	ELIZA GANIEVA	
Address:	31 SE 6TH STREET, #1601	
	MIAMI, FL 33131	

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:	ELIZA GANIEVA	
Address:	31 SE 6TH STREET, #1601	
	MIAMI, FL 33131	

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Ganicog Elizy	3/15/2021
Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Ganicia Eliza 3/15/2021 Required Signature/Incorporator, Date ____ သ